
PHS Counseling Department 

914-737-0201 

Counselor Caseload 

by Alphabet & Grade 

 

Telephone 

Extensions 

Email 

Mr. Cabassa: 

ENL Grades 10-12 

 

3517 ncabassa@peekskillschools.org 

Mr. Fernandez: 

10th Grade – A-F 

11th Grade – A-F 

12th Grade – A-G 

 

3516 jfernandez2@peekskillschools.org 

Ms. Rios: 

PACE/Rise Students 

10th Grade – G-N 

11th Grade – G-N 

12th Grade – H-M 

 

3513 mrios@peekskillschools.org 

Ms. Gilchrest: 

10th Grade – O-Z 

11th Grade – O-Z 

12th Grade – N-Z 

 

3515 sgilchrest@peekskillschools.org 

Ms. Dorado: 

9th Grade Students 

ENL Grade 9 

TASC Program 

 

3512 ldorado@peekskillschools.org 

Ms. Smith  

Assistant Principal 

 

3524 
nsmith@peekskillschools.org 

 

Ms. Khan 

Secretary  

 

3519 gkhan@peekskillschools.org 

Ms. Mendoza 

Attendance  

 

3520 jmendoza@peekskillschools.org 
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